DESCRIPCION

BlQU

CARNICERIA LA ESPERANZA
CHENTOLA
CHENTOLA
GELATERIA MARCO
GIOVANNI HELADOS
GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO PIEDRAS BLANCAS
HELADERIA
HELADERIA CHELATO
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA GRIDO

DEPARTAMENTO CIUDAD

MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO

MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO

CALLE

JUAN J AMEZAGA
MOLINOS DE RAFFO
BR.ARTIGAS
ASENCIO

8 DE OCTUBRE

JUAN FERRARI

AV BRASIL

CMNO MALDONADO
CAMINO TOMKINSON
AV LIBERTADOR LAVALLEJA
MILLAN

8 DE OCTUBRE

JOSE BELLONI
CAMINO CARRASCO
GRECIA

PLAZA INDEPENDENCIA
LUIS A DE HERRERA
CNO. ARIEL

CARLOS MA RAMIREZ
AGRACIADA

LEZICA

CORONEL RAIZ

SAN MARTIN

AV GRAL FLORES
RIVERA

GARZON

JOSE BELLONI

JOSE L.TERRA(LOCAL 25)
CHANA

ELLAURI

SARANDI

MDEO SHOPPING

21 DE SETIEMBRE

AV BRASIL

PABLO DE MARIA

NRO_PUERTA
2294
689
830
1184
3998
1405
2488
6767
2384
2057
3784
3431
4388
4731
3801
817
2897
4824
37
3075
6330
1613
3002
3399
3428
1888
4643
2220
2120
499
489
0
2997
3146
944



HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA GRIDO MALVIN

HELADERIA GRIDO TRES CRUC
HELADERIA LA NUEVA ROMA
HELADERIA LA NUEVA ROMA

HELADERIA LAS DELICIAS
HELADERIA LAS DELICIAS
HELADERIA LAS DELICIAS
HELADERIA LEKER
HELADERIA PECAS

HELADERIA VERA TAMMARO

JAVIGON

LA AMISTAD

LA CHICHARRA

LA CHICHARRA
LUCCIANOS

PIWO HELADOS
SANO DELEITE
SASSARI

YOGEN FRUZ TA/TR
FREDDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

HELADERIA BUBBA
HELADERIA DULCINEA
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA LAS PALMAS
HELADERIA PECAS
LO DE RUBEN
FREDDO

HU LA LA

FREDDO
HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA PECAS

MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO

MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MANANTIALES
PIRIAPOLIS
LA BARRA
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS

CAMINO CORONEL RAIZ
COMERCIO

PTE LORENZO BATLLE
VILARDEBO

BVAR ESPANA

DUVIMIOSO TERRA

21 DE SETIEMBRE

ALEJANDRO SHOEDER

EJIDO

MILLAN

CARLOS MARIA RAMIREZ
SUAREZ

SALADERO

RIVERA

AV RIVERA

ELLAURI

SARANDI

18 DE JULIO AV (P)

SOLANO LOPEZ

JOSE L TERRA

GORLERO Y CALLE 27
SARANDI E/P DEL PUERTO Y 25 DE
JOAQUIN DE VIANA Y BERGALLI
ITUZAINGO

DODERA

GRAL ARTIGAS SIN

FRANCIA

JOAQUIN DE VIANA

ROMAN GUERRA

FLORIDA

STA TERESA Y FLORIDA

RUTA 10 KM 167

RAMBLA DE LOS ARGENTINOS Y SIE
RUTA 10 KM 161

ALVARIZA

LEONARDO OLIVERA



LAS DELICIAS
FREDDO

HELADERIA FREDDO
HELADERIA PECAS
GELATTO D’ITALIA
HELADERIA QUEEN
HELADERIA CALVELINI
GRIDO

GRIDO

HELADERIA DELICATO
HELADERIA GIUGO
HELADERIA VENUS
FRAGOLA HELADERIA
GRIDO

GRIDO

HELADERIA GRIDO
GRIDO

HELADERIA BORA BORA

HELADERIA DELICATO
HELADERIA QUEEN
HELADOS 33
DOLCEZZA GELATERIA

DONNA FROZEN YOGURTH

HELADERIA ALFREDITO
HELADERIA ALFREDITO
HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA PREMIUM
NEVADA

SUDANFER

HELADERIA Q SABOR
GRIDO

HELADERIA IL DOLCE
HELADERIA PIERROT
HELADERIA QUEEN
HELADERIA QUEEN
HELADERIA QUEEN

MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
ROCHA
ROCHA
ROCHA
LAVALLEJA
TREINTAY TRES
CERRO LARGO
CERRO LARGO
CERRO LARGO
RIVERA
RIVERA
RIVERA
RIVERA
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO
ARTIGAS
ARTIGAS
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU

PUNTA BALLENA
PUNTA DEL ESTE
PUNTA DEL ESTE
PUNTA DEL ESTE
CHUY

ROCHA

LA PALOMA
MINAS
TREINTAY TRES
MELO

MELO

MELO

RIVERA

RIVERA

RIVERA

RIVERA

PASO DE LOS TOROS
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
TACUAREMBO
SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

SALTO

ARTIGAS

BELLA UNION
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU

RUTA 93 KM118500

CALLE 20 ESQ 30

FRANKLIN D ROOSVELT ED LAFAYET
GORLERO Y 30

GRAL ARTIGAS

JOSE P RAMIREZ Y LUCIO SANZ Y
AV SOLARI S/N

18 D EJULIO

LAVALLEJA

APARICIO SARAVIA

BATLLE Y ORDONEZ

MUNIZ

SEPEE

AV CUARO

SARANDI

PTE VIERA

BVAR ARTIGAS ESQ ARTEMIO CORRE
25 DE MAYO ESQ SARANDI

25 DE AGOSTO

ITUZAINGO

CALLE PUBLICAY CONT BVAR
URUGUAY

BATLLE

URUGUAY

19 DE ABRIL

URUGUAY

BARTOLOME HIDALGO Y GARIBALDI
ARTIGAS

LUIS A DE HERREA

AV ARTIGAS

AVDA ESPANA

18 DE JULIO

LUIS A. DE HERRERA

ZORRILLA DE SAN MARTIN
B.ARTIGAS ESQ. WASHINGTON
AV PAYSANDU CASI CALLE TIMBO

2004

1886

112

2294
728
1336

695
756
51
550
700
1405
400

254
206
573
254
2265
1081
1798
449

801
271
791
1484
1232
925
1835



PICARO’S

PREMIUM

GRIDO

HELADERIA FREDDO

HELADERIA RICCO DELLA C

HELADOS PAPITO
SASSARI

GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA
HELADERIA GIOVANNI
GRIDO

HELADERIA ARTESANAL
HELADERIA PECAS

PIU HELADOS PREMIUM
GRIDO PLAYA PASCUAL
GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO ATLANTIDA
HELADERIA ATLANTIDA
SASSARI

HELADERIA LABOCHA
CHELATO

PIWO

GRIDO

HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA PECAS
CHELATO

GRIDO

GRIDO PROGRESO
GRIDO SAN JACINTO
GRIDO

DADDYS KEBAB

PAYSANDU
PAYSANDU
COLONIA
COLONIA
COLONIA
COLONIA
COLONIA
COLONIA
COLONIA
COLONIA
SORIANO
SORIANO
SORIANO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
FLORES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES

PAYSANDU

PAYSANDU

CARMELO

COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
COLONIA DEL SACRAMENTO
JUAN LACAZE

NUEVA HELVECIA

ROSARIO

CARDONA

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

SAN JOSE DE MAYO

SAN JOSE DE MAYO

SAN JOSE DE MAYO

SAN JOSE DE MAYO

PLAYA PASCUAL

TRINIDAD

ATLANTIDA

ATLANTIDA

ATLANTIDA

ATLANTIDA

BARROS BLANCOS
CANELONES

CANELONES

LAS PIEDRAS

LAS PIEDRAS

LAS PIEDRAS

LAS PIEDRAS

PANDO

PANDO

PROGRESO

SAN JACINTO

SAN RAMON

SAUCE

18 DE JULIO

18 DE JULIO

19 DE ABRIL

HENRIQUEZ DE LA PENA
GRAL FLORES

ITUZAINGO

GRAL FLORES

JOSE SALVO

LUIS A DE HERRERA

SARANDI

CALLE ATIGAS ESQ TREINTAY TRE
ASENCIO

FLORENCIO SANCHEZ

25 DE MAYO ESQ ASAMBLEA
BATLLE Y ORDONEZ

GRAL ARTIGAS

ASAMBLEA

RIO DE LA PLATA S-14

FCO FONDAR

REP.CHILE ESQ.CIUDAD DE MDEO.
REP. DE CHILE M152 S7
CIUDAD DE MDEO. Y CALLE 11
CALLE 22 Y CALLE 11

CAMINO VENTURA

TOMAS BERRETA

BATLLE Y ORDONEZ
DR.POUEY

RIVERA

INSTRUCCIONES DEL ANO XIlI
LAVALLEJA

GRAL.ARTIGAS

ROOSEVELT ESQ ARTIGAS
AV ARTIGAS ESQ. AV BRASIL
AP. SARAVIA ESQ.M.VERA
BATLLE Y ORDONEZY LUIS A DE HE
RUTA 107 Y STA ISABEL

759
900
585
168
272
159
337
992
1043
418

722
802
514
593
507
562

598

o O O O O

333
651
625
619
607
614
958
1006

o o o



GRIDO HELADO
HELADERIA ROMINA HEREDIA
GRIDO HELADO

RICO Y SABROSO
HELADERIA LAS DELICIAS
GRIDO EL PINAR
SASSARI

GRIDO

HELADERIA FREDDO
GRIDO PINAMAR
HELADERIA DELEITES
GRIDO

GRIDO

GRIDO

HELADERIA GRIDO
HELADERIA PECAS

CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
CANELONES
FLORIDA
DURAZNO
DURAZNO
DURAZNO

SAUCE

SAUCE

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

BARRA DE CARRASCO
EL PINAR

EL PINAR
LAGOMAR

PASO CARRASCO
PINAMAR
SALINAS
SOLYMAR
FLORIDA
DURAZNO
DURAZNO
DURAZNO

RUTA 10 7 ESQ.SANTA ISABEL
CARMELO RENE GONZALEZ
RUTA 6 KM 23

HUGO MENDEZ
AV.GIANNATTASIO

GUILLERMO PEREZ BUTLER
PEREZ BEATLLE Y SANTA ROSA
GESTIDO M11 S35 ESQ BULLRICH
SHOPPING COSTA URBANA

RTA INTERBAL KM 36200
JULIETA ESQ YAGUARETE

AVDA GIANNASTASIO KM 23200
ANTONIO MA FERNANDEZ
BATLLE Y ORDONEZ Y DRA E PENZA
EMILIO PENZA ESQ.BATLLE

18 DE JULIO



